18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

© 00 N O 0o A WO DN P

[
o

Tagessieger Serie 13 - 15

Name:

Manfred Matschulat
Henning Jorgensen
Rolf Schnier

Isabel Herzog
Andre Radtke
Reinhard Heeren
Robin Hermans
Walter Gehrke
Armand Bougard
Manfred Mertes

Seite 1von 1

Punkte:

4284
4267
4224
4160
4158
4143
4060
4053
3984
3964

Gewonnen:

39
38
42
39
42
43
37
37
37
37

Verloren:

R W oo N OB DN P O W



