## 18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis 22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

## Tagessieger Serie 13 - 15

Platz:	Name:		Punkte:	Gewonnen:	Verloren:
1	Manfred Matschulat	S	4284	39	3
2	Henning Jörgensen	S	4267	38	5
3	Rolf Schnier		4224	42	4
4	Isabel Herzog	D	4160	39	2
5	Andre Radtke		4158	42	4
6	Reinhard Heeren		4143	43	5
7	Robin Hermans		4060	37	2
8	Walter Gehrke		4053	37	6
9	Armand Bougard		3984	37	3
10	Manfred Mertes		3964	37	1